FROM 7am TO 12pm

Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with bacon

Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs

with prosciutto
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with
smoked sausage
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with
vegetables

Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with cheese

Element breakfast

Fried pancakes with tartar sauce
Fritters salty/sweet

Homemade granola with fruit yogurt

SOUPS AND BROTHS

Beef soup with dumplings
Beef ragout stew

BEEF DISHES

Steak with flavored butter
Steak pepper sauce

Steak mushroom sauce
Beef burger

Beef kebabs on cream

CHICKEN DISHES

Grilled chicken fillet
Chicken with grinders
Fried chicken fingers in seeds and herbs
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GARNI HOTEL

MENU

Boeakast

450,00
490,00

450,00

420,00

460,00
580,00
540,00
440,00
380,00

FROM 7am TO 3pm
from 7am to 12pm on sunday
Tortilla sandwich with chicken
Tortilla chicken fingers with fries
Beef quesadillas with fries
Tortilla sandwich with smoked sausage
Tortilla sandwich with tuna
Steak sandwich
Chicken sandwich
Tuna sandwich

Stonch

monday - saturday

FROM 12pm TO 3pm
SALAD MEALS
380,00 Caesar salad
420,00 Steak salad
PORK DISHES
2550,00 BBQ ribs
2950,00 Pork fillet in dark sauce
2950,00 Sausage with cheese
1100,00
1200,00 FISH DISHES

1150,00
1050,00
950,00

Tuna steak with grilled vegetables

630,00
580,00
640,00
640,00
610,00
690,00
640,00
590,00

930,00
1100,00

1350,00
1100,00
990,00

2400,00
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GARNI HOTEL
MENU
PASTA AND RISOTTO SALADS
Pappardelle with chicken, prosciutto 1100,00 Serbian traditional salad 420,00
and forest mushrooms Tomatoes with cheese 320,00
Gnocchi baked with chicken 1050,00 Vitamin salad 360,00
and cheddar cheese Arugula with cherry tomatoes 440,00
Pappardelle with steak 1290,00 and parmesan
Gnocchi with tuna 1100,00
Risotto with chicken, vegetables 1150,00
and saffron
Risotto with steak and asparagus 1250,00
DESSERTS
Crepes with Nutella and “Plazma” 440,00
Crepes with “Eurocream” and “Plazma” 440,00
Crepes with apricot jam 420,00
Crepes with honey and walnuts 480,00
Ice cream of your choice (scoop) 120,00

@Mﬁz&/ Cgazéw a/’,é/aeﬂ/ 3440 @0/05222}‘/




