

FROM 7am TO 12pm

FROM 7am TO 3pm from 7am to 12pm on sunday

Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with bacon	450,00	Tortilla sandwich with chicken	630,00
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs	490,00	Tortilla chicken fingers with fries	580,00
with prosciutto		Beef quesadillas with fries	640,00
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with	450,00	Tortilla sandwich with smoked sausage	640,00
smoked sausage		Tortilla sandwich with tuna	610,00
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with	420,00	Steak sandwich	690,00
vegetables		Chicken sandwich	640,00
Fried/Omlette/Scrambled eggs with cheese	460,00	Tuna sandwich	590,00
Element breakfast	580,00		
Fried pancakes with tartar sauce	540,00		
Fritters salty/sweet	440,00		
Homemade granola with fruit yogurt	380,00		

monday - saturday FROM 12pm TO 3pm

COL	I DUC	ABILTY	DE	A-4-1 1 C
V()	100		BRU	THS

	SALAD MEALS	
380,00	Caesar salad	930,00
420,00	Steak salad	1100,00
	PORK DISHES	
2550,00	BBQ ribs	1350,00
2950,00	Pork fillet in dark sauce	1100,00
2950,00	Sausage with cheese	990,00
1100,00		
1200,00	FISH DISHES	
	Tuna steak with grilled vegetables	2400,00
1150,00		
1050,00		
950,00		
	420,00 2550,00 2950,00 1100,00 1200,00	380,00 Caesar salad 420,00 Steak salad PORK DISHES 2550,00 BBQ ribs 2950,00 Pork fillet in dark sauce 2950,00 Sausage with cheese 1100,00 1200,00 FISH DISHES Tuna steak with grilled vegetables



PASTA AND RISOTTO

SALADS

Pappardelle with chicken, prosciutto	1100,00	Serbian traditional salad	420,00
and forest mushrooms		Tomatoes with cheese	320,00
Gnocchi baked with chicken	1050,00	Vitamin salad	360,00
and cheddar cheese		Arugula with cherry tomatoes	440,00
Pappardelle with steak	1290,00	and parmesan	
Gnocchi with tuna	1100,00		
Risotto with chicken, vegetables	1150,00		

1250,00

DESSERTS

and saffron

Risotto with steak and asparagus

Crepes with Nutella and "Plazma"	440,00
Crepes with "Eurocream" and "Plazma"	440,00
Crepes with apricot jam	420,00
Crepes with honey and walnuts	480,00
Ice cream of your choice (scoop)	120,00

Enjoy your meal!

Prijatno! Juten appetit! Bon appetit!

